
 

LIMERICK FC 
2018 WNL FIXTURE LIST 

 

 

Sunday 11 March Kilkenny United TBC 2pm 
Sunday 18 March Cork City WFC Bishopstown 2pm 
Saturday 24 March Wexford Youths Ferrycarrig Park 6.30pm 
Sunday 15 April UCD Waves TBC 2pm 
Saturday 21 April Peamount United Greenogue 6.30pm 
Sunday 29 April Shelbourne Ladies TBC 2pm 
Saturday 12 May Galway WFC Eamonn Deacy Park 6pm 
Sunday 20 May Kilkenny United The Watershed 2pm 
Sunday 27 May Cork City WFC TBC 2pm 
Sunday 24 June Wexford Youths TBC 2pm 
Sunday 1 July UCD Waves The UCD Bowl 2pm 
Sunday 8 July Peamount United TBC 2pm 
Saturday 14 July Shelbourne Ladies Tolka Park 2pm 
Sunday 22 July Galway WFC TBC 2pm 
Sunday 5 August Kilkenny United TBC 2pm 
Sunday 12 August Cork City WFC Bishopstown 2pm 
Saturday 18 August Wexford Youths Ferrycarrig Park 6.30pm 
Sunday 23 September UCD Waves TBC 2pm 
Saturday 13 October Peamount United Greenogue 6.30pm 
Sunday 21 October Shelbourne Ladies TBC 2pm 
Sunday 28 October Galway WFC Eamonn Deacy Park 2pm 

 
Development Shield 
Quarter-Finals: Weekend 1 April 
Semi-Finals: Weekend 3 June 
Final: Weekend 2 September 
 
League Cup 
Quarter-Finals: Weekend 6 May 
Semi-Finals: Weekend 29 July 
Final: Weekend 16 September 
 
FAI Cup 
First Round: Weekend 26 August 
Quarter-Finals: Weekend 9 September 
Semi-Finals: Weekend 30 September 
Final: Sunday 4 November 


